Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

163 - Jasper City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/14/2016 2:03:08 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,056,876.00
$0.00
$7,610,905.00
$0.00
$21,667,781.00

$13,412,838.78
$3,766,699.52
$1,480,175.00
$707,452.00
$988,087.00
$0.00

$336,094.00
$20,691,346.30

$134,044.52
$802,652.88
($668,608.36)

$307,826.34
$5,257,503.25
$5,565,329.59

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$5,919,135.00
$840.00
$3,962,617.82
$31,566.03
$9,914,158.85

$5,533,396.84
$1,435,068.84
$650,479.87
$327,746.63
$382,871.81
$0.00

$116,241.82
$8,445,805.81

$80,062.04
$518,178.05
($438,116.01)

$1,030,237.03
$6,020,896.47
$7,051,133.50

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($8,137,741.00)

$840.00

($3,648,287.18)

$31,566.03

($11,753,622.15)

$7,879,441.94
$2,331,630.68
$829,695.13
$379,705.37
$605,215.19
$0.00

$219,852.18

$12,245,540.49

($53,982.48)
$284,474.83
$230,492.35

$722,410.69
$763,393.22
$1,485,803.91

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$500.00
$2,183,684.00
$1,074,635.00
$36,412.00
$3,295,231.00

$1,756,299.77
$264,993.01
$189,747.00
$1,644,323.00
$86,234.94
$0.00

$318,256.97
$4,259,854.69

$872,549.94
$75,397.06
$797,152.88

($167,470.81)
$1,625,165.03
$1,457,694.22

Actual

$0.00
$917,970.99
$622,415.79
$23,434.52
$1,563,821.30

$759,865.92
$110,030.18
$101,848.49
$770,221.96
$33,842.41
$0.00

$103,878.41
$1,879,687.37

$519,140.52
$28,421.78
$490,718.74

$174,852.67
$1,748,976.21
$1,923,828.88

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($500.00)
($1,265,713.01)
($452,219.21)
($12,977.48)
($1,731,409.70)

$996,433.85
$154,962.83
$87,898.51
$874,101.04
$52,392.53
$0.00

$214,378.56
$2,380,167.32

($353,409.42)
$46,975.28
($306,434.14)

$342,323.48
$123,811.18
$466,134.66
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